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Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

AN

YB

Nation

NationRank

Rang
Final Time 50m 100m

Total Total

50m 100m R.T.

  1. SWEDEN  3:35.09 LILLHAGE Josefin 80   26.62   26.62   55.02   55.02  0.83
ALSHAMMAR Therese 77 1:19.66   24.64 1:47.39   52.37  0.33
SJOBERG Johanna 78 2:12.81   25.42 2:41.08   53.69  0.35
KAMMERLING A. 80 3:06.35   25.27 3:35.09   54.01  0.38

  2. AUSTRALIA  3:35.97 RYAN Sarah 77   25.67   25.67   53.34   53.34  0.78
THOMAS Petria 75 1:19.49   26.15 1:47.74   54.40  0.43
ROONEY Giaan 82 2:14.21   26.47 2:42.50   54.76  0.22
GRAHAM Elka 81 3:08.35   25.85 3:35.97   53.47  0.44

  3. PR. OF CHINA  3:36.18 YANG Yu 85   26.25   26.25   53.82   53.82  0.73
TANG Jingzhi 86 1:19.98   26.16 1:48.67   54.85  0.21
ZHU Yingven 81 2:14.74   26.07 2:43.01   54.34  0.20
XU Yanvei 84 3:08.49   25.48 3:36.18   53.17  0.17

  4. UNITED STATES  3:37.10 BENKO Lindsay 76   26.35   26.35   53.77   53.77  0.77
LANNE Colleen 79 1:19.60   25.83 1:48.42   54.65  0.29
STONE Tammie 76 2:14.30   25.88 2:42.89   54.47  0.22
COPE Haley 79 3:08.88   25.99 3:37.10   54.21  0.33

  5. BELARUS  3:39.62 HERASIMENIA A. 85   26.23   26.23   54.53   54.53  0.79
KAPACHENIA Hanna 80 1:21.53   27.00 1:51.82   57.29  0.17
SHCHERBA Hanna 82 2:17.34   25.52 2:46.15   54.33  0.27
POPCHANKA Alena 79 3:11.67   25.52 3:39.62   53.47  0.36

  6. RUSSIAN FED.  3:42.00 YUDINA Lubov 79   26.99   26.99   55.53   55.53  0.88
PAVLOVA Olga 85 1:22.05   26.52 1:51.24   55.71  0.27
GAVRILOVA Alisa 83 2:17.83   26.59 2:46.84   55.60  0.51
TCHEPOURKOVA Marina 3:12.76   25.92 3:42.00   55.16  0.25

  7. SWITZERLAND  3:45.17 DIEZI Dominique 77   27.13   27.13   56.16   56.16  0.76
ZAHND Nicole 80 1:22.55   26.39 1:51.26   55.10  0.23
PAQUIER Sandrine 77 2:18.06   26.80 2:48.23   56.97  0.22
STEFFEN Caroline 78 3:15.00   26.77 3:45.17   56.94  0.15

  8. BRAZIL  3:46.98 LIMA Tatiana 78   27.29   27.29   56.92   56.92  0.80
GUSMAO Rebeca 84 1:24.23   27.31 1:54.11   57.19  0.43
DELAROLI Flavia 83 2:20.37   26.26 2:50.06   55.95  0.12
SILVA Amara 84 3:17.60   27.54 3:46.98   56.92  0.37
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